

## FOXLINE UNITED

F-2, Pratap Plaza, Sector-5, Pratap Nagar, Sanganer, Jaipur - 302033 www.foxlineunitedclub.com | +91-9887252110, +91-966010076

## **Membership Benefits**

- 01. 10% discount at Cafe Hungry Birds, Malviya Nagar.
- 02. 20% discount at Hook & Kook, Mahaveer Nagar, Durgapura.
- 03. 15% discount at Tea Connect, Mansarovar.
- 04. 15% discount at Tea Connect, Raja Park.
- 05. 15% discount at Tea Connect, Malviya Nagar.
- 06. 15% discount at Tea Connect, Lalkothi.
- 07. 15% discount at Tea Connect, Tonk Road.
- 08. 15% discount at Tea Connect, Vaishali Nagar.
- 09. 15% discount at Code Black, Malviya Nagar.
- 10. 15% discount at ESHH, Gold Souk, Malviya Nagar.
- 11. 10% discount at Highland Lounge & Bar, Mansarovar.
- 12. Get upto 20% discount at Helmet Point, Gopalpura.
- 13. Get upto 20% discount at Karan Moto Mart, Malviya Nagar.
- 13. 10% discount at A. K. Diagnostic Center on all path lab services, Sanganer.
- 14. Lifetime free Zero Balance Paytm Payments Bank Account with RUPAY debit card.
- 15. Lifetime free insurance of Rs 2,00,000/-.
- 16. Get GEOSAT Pro GPS Tracker by RMAX Technologies at 2400+GST (Originally priced at Rs. 3500)
- 17. Flat 20% Off on Labour Charges at K. S. TVS at Govt Hostel, MI Road.
- 18. Flat 05% Off on Spare Parts at K. S. TVS at Govt Hostel, MI Road.
- 19. Flat 20% discount on modification services at Imperial Customs.
- 20. Membership Kit (Key Ring x 1, Badge x 1, Foxline Round Sticker x 2, Foxline Imprint Sticker x 1, Caution Sticker x 1, Membership Certificate, Member's File)

## \*\*\*Terms and Conditions on Experiential Offers

- 1. The membership card is valid till 01 Year from date of issuing.
- 2. If membership card is lost/stolen/mutilated/defaced, the company will not be liable for compensations.
- 3. The offers can not be used in conjunction with any other discount or promotional services offered by the brand.
- 4. Only original membership card must be presented for redemption.
- 5. Service booking is subject to availability and may have to be rescheduled during high demand.
- 6. Services to be booked by appointment only and Foxline's reference to be given while booking the appointment.
- 7. Membership card to be shown at store at the time of availing the offers. If not, the client will be charged for the actual billing amount.
- 8. Offers can be availed only in validity period mentioned on the membership card. No extension will be granted post expiry date under any circumstances.
- 9. Offers can't be redeemed for cash.
- 10. The validity of the voucher is subject to Jaipur City Jurisdiction.
- 11. The benefits are non-transferable.
- 12. The offers are soul responsibility of he service provider. Foxline United will not be liable for any change or discontinuation of the same.